
84835-Review report.docx

字数 2127 提交时间 28-6⽉-2023 08:14上午

论⽂ ID 100842645



3





2

4



1

1

3





2







1

1



6%
相似度指数

1

2

3

4

排除引⽤资料 打开

排除参考书⽬ 打开

不含来源 < 12 个字

排除匹配结果 < 12 个字

84835-Review report.docx
原创性报告

主要来源

www.wjgnet.com
互联⽹

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
互联⽹

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
互联⽹

endoscopedia.com
互联⽹

59 个字 — 3%

31 个字 — 1%

27 个字 — 1%

12 个字 — 1%


